

शुकेपुर बस्ती हल अर्ध बस्ती
पथ मार्ग शास्त्र शास्त्र के पास
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
to Kripaanand Thakur to let.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Naipatganj

MEASUREMENT BOOK

मापक और माप - 199/2021-22

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NTW:- Phathchpur buluhat					
DMVSY road near Nand					
from house to Adhuni Joti					
path maane sha ke ghar ke pass se					
Kapoorand thakur to a lake					
Agency - Department					
Authoerage - 2.2 RWD for besgen					

1) Filling of local sand...

$$1 \times 15.00 \times \frac{(7.54 + 6.5)}{2} \times \frac{(1.15 + 2 + 1.5)}{3} = 175.00 \text{ m}^3$$

2) Labour for cutting diel bamboo pile...

$$2 \times 15.00 \times 3.00 \times 2.00 = 180.00 \text{ m}$$

3) Labour for fitting diel bamboo runner...

$$2 \times 15.00 \times 2.00 = 60.00 \text{ m}$$

4) Supplying of s.c bags...

$$2 \times 15.00 \times \frac{(1.00 + 1.50)}{2} \times \frac{(1.00 + 1.50 + 1.50)}{3}$$

Continuation

$$= 51.25$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total e.c. bags =					
					$35.315 \times 51.25 = 1810 \text{ bags}$
(5) supplying & carriage of brick bats. . .					
					$1 \times 631.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.20$
					$= 511.11 \text{ m}^3$
(6) supply, laying of 8 H.P.C. 1000 dia. . .					
					$1 \times 3.00 \times 2.50 = 7.50 \text{ m}$

Dr
20/09/22
AE

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Filling of local sand...					
175.00 m ³ @ 627.77/m ³					
					= 109860.00
② Labour for cutting...					
180 m @ 75.86/m = 13655.00					
③ Labour for fitting...					
60 m @ 40.06/m = 2403.60					
④ Supply & carriage of brick bats - E.C bags					
1810.00 m ³ @ 37.35/bags					
					= 67600.20

⑤ Supply & carriage of brick bats...					
511.11 m ³ @ 1870.43/m ³					
					= 955995.00

⑥ Supply, laying of H.P.C					
750 m @ 5382.71/m					
					= 403702.00

Total = 1189883.00

Add - 12 % GST = 142786.00

Total = 1332670.00

DA & P

20/9/22

Continuation

20/09/22